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(a) Quaiterty Reports;

Apr20(M4) Jul 20 (MT) Oct 20 (MIO)
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5. Covering Period 
through 

2022

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Jensen. Pamela...

Type or Print Name of Treasurer 

 
Jensen, Pamela,..

Signature of Treasurer 

NOTE: Sutxnission of false, enoneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penallies of 52 U.SC. § 30109.

I
0 

AMENDED
(A)

□
□□□

□□

□□□
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1 
9

1. NAME OF
COMMITTEE fin fuO)

Check if (efferent 
than prevHXJsty 
reported. (ACC)

00
41

1
8

□□□□

■RKPIVEB’
FEC MAILCENTER

12-Oay 
PRE-Bection
Report for the;

FEC FORM 3X
Rev. 05/2016

Example; If typing, type 
over the Ones,

3. IS THIS
REPORT

in the 
Stale of

REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee

FEC
FORM 3X

Co^Mesa
Illi

Apiff 15 
Quarterly Report (QI)

July 15
Quarterly Report (02)

October 15
Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31
Year-End Report (YE)

July 31 Mid-Year 
Re^xirt (Non-election 
Year Only) (MY)

tMf.M 15 ,1.3:
Office Use Only

(b) Monthly 
Report 
Due On;

Nov 20 (Mil) 
(Nmeacttan 
YearOnM 

Dec 20 (M12) 
(NoeOection 
Year Only)

Jan 31 (YE)
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Only
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30-Day
POST-Bection 
Report for the;
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Stale of
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1 J 1
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Page 2

tn m r vrvT
Report Covering the Period: From: To:

6.  

r 2022
£3i

10.00

0.00
0.00(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) 

2^

I0.00

c: T T

[1. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) Cd Cid

8.

I   0.00 I0.00

9.

0.00

cz  Jllp-

This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee, (see FEC FORM IM)

For further information contact:

II

A

0
7

I"" I'"
0.00

Toll Free 800-424-9530 
Local 202-694-1100

0.00

s 
I 

J.
9

Debts and Obligations Owed TO 
the Committee (Itemize all on 
Schedule C and/or Schedule D).

0.00

COLUMN A 
This Period

Cash on Hand at Close of 
Reporting Period 
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 
the Committee (Itemize all on 
Schedule C and/or Schedule D).

I
(d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 

6(c) for Column A and Lines 
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B).

(b) Cash on Hand at
Beginning of Reporting Period 

(a) Cash on Hand
January 1,

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Write or Type Committee Name

Committee for American Sovereignty

Federal Election Commission
999 E Street, NW 

Washington. DC 20463

o.oo* I

III I I 

1TW
2022

III II ifn

Il I I I 11 in

I. I nil '^11 ■

'll....-r ||



Page 3PEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Write or Type Committee Name

Committee for American Sovereignty

.UgJi LsgJ
I

J
. I I l I

J! LReport Covering the Period: From: To:

I. Receipts

Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) 

._r___ 'f >___ n_____r_.  J.

•u- ■

U----------

--------r—-TT' .n.

"l. -u- "ui- "u-

i)
,►  j-i--T'.____ Zl_..

•t."-

.Jin..._ —T-. 

---
•w' U............ M-----------U- •V I0.00 0.00

.*7"'..-...f’. __ z'___ .r-____ r- ..r’____ __________ n._____ ' _..n_____

(d)

0.00> .*7 ••., r____ .n___ »•>,

•V- -u ---u"

 
—y----------- -L, " •• • -.J-'- ~k,-

Party Committees 
I____n. ^r'__ r..r*___ *r*..

13. All Loans Received ..r____ R.__ <r-..

V- •■u.........I.-------u"—u--------w--------u------

r.

-------- -L--
jl

..r\-------

to Federal Candidates and Other —--- 
Political Committees 

..n_

!

.r

_ •'.
 

•••kT- -u---

J.'T. r,. f\___ .n___

—I.

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) i' ..JT______P.. ’j-v____ n______r?___ ff-y_____.■ P_______ P.

r--'- •V------ k,........ •■k.----------u---------

(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b)) ..
i\__ rr-'.

■L.----------k; • -- ---
►

_n____n_..pr-_..-P.

.p . ...r>._..zr\.-.

■w

►
zr'._,n.

0
7
1
9

■ ■■ '

1
0
2
2

Political Party Committees 
Other Political Committees

(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) 

if_____ n

(b)
(c)

COLUMN A 
Total This Period

0
0
1
2
4
8
0

pA.-:
■ I

(ii) Unitemized
(iii) TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE 
of Receipts

u

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a)

17. Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, etc.)

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

20. Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) 

14. Loan Repayments Received
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures 

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)...

16. Refunds of Contributions Made

____ -.-f'.

c;

-P------- n-----

V • — w-------

0.00

i

1

0.00._n...

-k.-- - A. -V

0.00
.'•1____ p .. .n.

r

--------V---------- k."--------

0.00
..p,--------

9:9°

e—

F-y- u-y ^,~Y-'u'-Y‘'?j 

" _^2022_^_

(such as PACs)  
Total Contributions (add Lines 
I1(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry 
Totals to Line 33, page 5)

12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other

0.00 i!

r

c
"-’w;

iJ— V

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

••V"

.9^°

1

r

I
I___ r____ M___

•'w-----------u' —

0.00

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) 

../I_____

I ■ p..c
.r____

0.00

Ji
"ll

ic
r

-J
■■"11

•' -V.--------- U"

0.00

J

----------M- '-W 

0.00
. .R. .. P.

0.00 p

]! 0.00 i;

0.00 i
____ R—*_____fl_____

■-L------- -.7--—u- •-n.r

0.00
.....Il—.z-”- . -p

0.00 
p»x...p.

0.00^

L

0.00 ;! 
.P.,

"1

-U- --■u -'-'-v 

0.00 i;

 
k. -—-vr-------I.'----------- k.-- "u----------

Tj’- --U---------U-’-----------~k.----”u-

-------

0.00 
.,P-

'•u—'-Z/--------—-.1

0.00 ii
J’...

-----------

SOO !l

0.00 ;i

. __n.

OW ii

jf'----------- -----------------------------

I

.R.__ — r_________ r___

i

,Ji
0.00 |;

J
3 1
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DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

of Disbursements
Page 4FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

COLUMN BII. Disbursements
Calendar Year-to-Oate

1
.n___ n__.z7'.. r... ..'rv.

.n.
••••u---------- k/ •V— •u.- --- ,3(ii) Non-Federal Share  n___r,. .r— r.

(b) ?■ -V— -k/-------- IJ--------------U-----------U-- •u--

-n-------- r- ..♦t..

(C) Total Operating Expenditures •V •'k.'— —u- —C- •'U--------- V U----------- U-

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) ► .-•-k.—*r-'. .n.___r. j^.r^____ ______ ___ »-l

.r.. _ ..r. .^r<. .r. .fr. .Pk.. r;--:

0.00 i
-n,. .*rv. .r_ ''n- .r___ n,_ p.___ n,__rr „_n.. .n.__ 

0.00
25. Coordinated Party Expenditures

(52 U.S.C. § 30116(d))
(use Schedule F)

.,n____ r.__________ R. .n_ -jy.UZS

'L- 
-V"-.........u,-’ -a- ■ ------------------------------- -V-----------U. •y- -------- 1

.r.. ___ rt \ .J'. ..r__r-' __ ...r.________n....r L.

26. Loan Repayments Made
7 ..n_. I _n___ ..n________

.n____/I____ P n. Z7--..._r.. ...p. 

J.r_. ..rt\ ___ T’. ...n.. .n. .n„

(b)
._n. 'r-' .J' .-x____ rL-.-rfr _̂__ ri.

r__ ^r'..

n.
(C)

■C" —u —U- -v- ■kJ -TJ-u-
(such as PACs) J .. /T____ -O----------------------------TL- 'r~'...n.. R.____r.

Total Contribution Refunds(d) rF-- -kJ

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ►
:___ r____ -P___ ny 

0.00
_r ..n_. ..r___ r,.

30. Federal Election Activity (52 U.S.C. § 30101(20))
(a)

,i-

(i) Federal Share
.n___n- ,r<-ZL-. • M. .LT'___ n.

-k,r- r - -iz- •kT---------.f

(ii) "Levin" Share, 0.00
R. .r_ ..n-^___ R. -R__ r' ..V'_____ n. .rt^. .n_.

(b)
•y -k>— -u' ——u- --- -M- "U

(C)
kJ- •kJ- •'k,' ••U' -k.- ■y

Unes 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)) ►
.-'f... r.. ."___ •'f'____r*,____I ___n .z*.. .rT'... zrTx___ M__ .-R.

31. Total Disbursements (add>Lines 21(c), 22,
"kJ--------------------------k.-•y

23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)).. 0.00
■’______ R.. "k_. r I

32. Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) -- --- -----------y’- -

I----------- U-----------C--

from Line 31) ►
----- n.

0
3

o"oo

 

0.00

J
9

Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees 

Political Party Committees 
Other Political Committees

Allocated Federal Election Activity
(from Schedule H6) 

Federal Election Activity Paid 
Entirely With Federal Funds  
Total Federal Election Activity (add

r
L

0
1

0
0
f
24
8 
J

other Federal Operating 
Expenditures

Allocated Federal/Non-Federal 
Activity (from Schedule H4)
(i) Federal Share

COLUMN A 
Total This Period

r
L

r
c

21. Operating Expenditures:
(a) - - ■ ■“

'P-

0.00 ji

-y—ll 

0.00 i'

0.00

.R_______R_________________________R.

0.00
.r'__rrk__ n___ ./f^._____ r,-----

0.00 I

 .i=-:

21. Loans Made
28. Refunds of Contributions To. 

(a)

»!_____ 1-------n~.

0.00

24. Independent Expenditures 
^se Schedule E)  
Coordinated Party "

29. Other Disbursements (Including 
Non-Federal Donations)

D

0.00
•r'__ R,...

0.00

i

L

ii

•k/---------------k.----------------

I
i•

L.I
-~y-------- I

0.00
.R_ __ r..__ n_.

r''..--R. -.-'1___________n..

0.00 Ii

'"'I

22. Transfers to Aftiliated/Other Party 
Committees

23. Contributions to
Federal Candidates/Committees
and Other Political Committees....

0.00 
_Z-'. ._.z-k.._ -

3

o"oo

P.

fr--Az

L.

^^00

o“oo" 1 

0.00 
.R...

-kr Ji

0.00 11

—y------------------------

0.00
__R___ 1^

L

0.00 ii

0.00 ii

" (WO^ ii 
n__ J{

r

•k,----------ki-----------kJ-

-R—-f____ 'T\....... n.

0.00 
\----n

£3

[l__ r

0.00
..n___

-p---------- •X.------- v"

(I r«R. 

::e:j

9e„

0.00^ 

—u-'—1.----,/—Ti

0.00 Ii
—p------ n—.-A,—r---------

0.00

-V-------- -------------u-------------1)

9;?°- H
0.00 Ii

0.00 
-Z’X.-R..

—V-----------u;-----------k.'-

0.00

0.00 |!
.n----- -------------R-------H

3
.J

r
ii

L r



V V 

£0, X

0.00 
-/*v. » J—X

0.00
£!\

■c T
0.000.00►

<I3i

0.000.00
X X £ii

0.00>
X X X

0
7i9

0.00 
il*.T mil

0.00

0.00

0.00

COLUMN A 
Total This Period

§

I

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE 
of Disbursements

0.00

Xi.i.11.1 /Hi

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

ill. Net Contributions/ 
Operating Expenditures

XxC^iiw iH ifni B

33. Total Contributions (other than loans) 
(from Line 11 (d), page 3)

34. Total Contribution Refunds
(from Line 28(d))

35. Net Contributions (other than loans)
(subtract Line 34 from Line 33)

36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures 
(add Line 21 (a)(i) and Line 21(b))

37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures 
(from Line 15, page 3)

38. Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36).......

Page 5
COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

■



Mailing Address p o. Box 989071

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID : SOI 0.8060

656.96

Amount Incurred This Period Payment This 'Period Outstanding Balance at Close ol This Period

656.96O.CO .0.00

Mailing Address p. o. Box 989071

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID ; SOI 0.8061

926.92

Amount Incurred This Period Outstanding Balance al Close of This PeriodPayment This Period

926.920.00 0.00

Mailing Address p q. Box 989071

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID : SD10.8062

348.84

Outstanding Balance at Close of This PeriodAmount Incurred This Period Payment This Period

348.840.00 0.00

1932.721) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional). ►

2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only) ►

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ►

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line ol Summary Page (last page only)>

FEC Schedule D (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

State
CA

State
CA

State
CA

I

(Use separate 
schedule(s) 

for each 
numbered line)

1I

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Committee for American Sovereignty

Zip Code
96798

9
10

Zip Code
96798

C. Full Name (Last. First, Middle Initial) ot Debtor or Creditor 

Economic Development Department

B. Full Name (Last. First. Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Economic Development Department

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS 
Excluding Loans

Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Payroll Withholdings and Employer Payroll 
Taxes

Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Payroll Withholdings and Employer Payroll 
Taxes

Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Payroll Withholdings and Employer Payroll 
Taxes

City
Sacramento

City
Sacramento

A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Economic Development Department

Zip Code
96798

City
Sacramento

I PAGE 6 OF tar
FOR LINE NUMBER; 
(check only one)



X

Mailing Address p. o. Box 989071

Transaction ID : SOI 0.8087Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

43.24

Amount Incurred This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This PeriodPayment This Period

43.240.000.00

Mailing Address p q ggx 989071

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID : SD10.8121

741.61

Outstanding Balance at Close of This PeriodAmount Incurred This Period Payment This Period

741.610.00 0.00

Mailing Address p q 989071

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID : SD10.8217

223.00

Outstanding Balance at Close of This PeriodAmount Incurred This Period Payment This Period

223.000.00 0.00

1007.851) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional). ►

2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only) ►

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ►

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ►

FEC Schedule D (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201(

State
CA

State
CA

State
CA

City 
Sacramento

City
Sacramento

Nature of Debt (Purpose): 
Interest

I
9

(Use separate 
schedule(s) 

for each 
numbered line)

Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Penalties and interest on late payroll taxes

Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Interest and Penalties on Payroll Taxes

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Committee for American Sovereignty

Zip Code
96798

9
10

Zip Code
96798

Zip Code
96798

I

5
I

A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Economic Development Department

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS 
Excluding Loans

C. Full Name (Last. First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Economic Development Department

B, Full Name (Last, First. Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Economic Development Department

City
Sacramento

I PAGE 7 OF fS*

FOR LINE NUMBER: 
(check only one)



8 OF ly

Mailing Address p. o. Box 989071

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID ; SD10.8221

50.00

Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Penod Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

0.00 50.000.00

Mailing Address p q 989071

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID ; SD10.8226

75.60

Outstanding Balance at Close of This PeriodAmount Incurred This Period Payment This Period

75.600.00 0.00

Mailing Address p. o. Box 989071

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID ; SD10.8228

20.10

Outstanding Balance at Close of This PeriodAmount Incurred This Period Payment This Period

20.100.00 0.00

145.701) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional). ►

2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only) ►

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ►

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ►

FEC Schedule D (Form 3X) Rev. O5I2O1£

0
7

J

state
CA

g
x1 10

State
CA

State
CA

Nature of Debt (Purpose); 
Interest on Balance Due

Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Interest on payroll taxes due

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Committee for American Sovereignty

Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Interest on taxes due

(Use separate 
schedule(s) 

for each 
numbered line)

Zip Code
96798

Zip Code
96798

Zip Code
96798

I

I

A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Economic Development Department

C. Full Name (Last. First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 
Economic Development Department

! PAGE

FOR LINE NUMBER; 
(check only one)

B. Full Name (Last. Fust. Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 
Economic Development Department

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS 
Excluding Loans

City
Sacramento

City
Sacramento

City
Sacramento



ns
{7 10

Mailing Address p. o. Box 989071

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID : SOI 0.8232

20.10

Amount Incurred This Period Outstanding Balance at Close ol This PeriodPayment This Period

20.100.00 0.00

Mailing Address p q Box 989071

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaetton ID ; SD10.8234

20.10

Outstanding Balance al Close of This PeriodAmount Incurred This Period Payment This Period

20.100.00 0.00

Mailing Address p q gggoTI

Transaction ID : SD10.8239

Outstanding Balance at Close of This PeriodPayment This Period

20.100.00

60.301) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional). ►

2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only) ►

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ►

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ►

FEC Schedule D (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Q
7
1
9

2
0
2
2

State
CA

State
CA

Slate
CA

City
Sacramento

City
Sacramento

Nature of Debt (Purpose): 
Interest on payroll taxes due

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
CommiUee for American Sovereignty

Nature of Debt (Purpose).
Interest on past due payroll taxes

(Use separate 
schedule(s) 

for each 
numbered line)

Nature o! Debt (Purpose): 
Interest on past due payroll

Zip Code
96798

Zip Code
96798

Amount Incurred This Period

Zip Code

98798

B. Full Name (Last, First. Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Economic Development Department

I 
I

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS 
Excluding Loans

C. Full Name (Last, First. Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Economic Development Department

A. Full Name (Last. First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Economic Development Department

City
Sacramento

I PAGE 9 OF JJ*

FOR LINE NUMBER, 
(check only one)

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period



X I'.O

Mailing Address p. o. Box S09O71

Transaction ID : SD10.8241Oulslanding Balance Beginning This Period

42.00

Amniinl Incurred This r'ennd Payment This Pericd Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

0 00 O.CU 42 00

Mailing Address p q 989071

Transaction IO : SD10.4108

AiriOiini Incuired This Period OuLManding Balance at Clo.se of This PericdPayment This Period

20.25OCO

Marling Address p q. Box 989071

Transaction ID : SOI 0.4109

Outstanding Balance al Close of This PeriodAmount Incurred This Petioo Payment This Pericd

20.250.00

1) SUBTOTALS Tit'S Period Tnis Page (optional). ►

2) TOTALS This Per.od (last page this line number only).

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page ordy) 

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line cf Summary Page (last page only) ►

FEC Schedule D (Form 3X) Rev. C5;20ie

I
I

I Slate
I CA

State
CA

I

Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Interest on past due payroll taxes

I Nature of Debt (Purpose):
1 Interest on past due payroll taxes

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Fuil)
Committee for American Sovereignty

(Use separate 
schedule(s) 

for each 
numbered line)

1 Nature of Debt (Purpose):
I Interest on past due payroll taxes

I Zip Code
i 93798

3

I

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS
Excluding Loans

A. Full Name (Last, Fiist, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Economic Development Department

B. Full Name (Last. First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditoi 

Economic Development Department

i

C. Full Name (Last, First. Wiadie IniHal) of Debtor or Creditor 

Economic Development Department

I

‘j

1 Slate
i CA

i Zip Code
i 95798

City
Sacramento

City

Sacramento

City
Sacramento

iPAGE /O OF /X*

FOR LINE NUMBER: 
(check only one)

Oulslanding Balance Beginning This Period

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

1 Zip Code 
! 95798



Mailing Address Service Center

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID; SD10.8056

5975.91

Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

0.00 0.00 5975.91

Mailing Address Service Center

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID : SD10.8057

3690.05

Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

3690.050.00 0.00

Mailing Address service Center

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID -. SD10.80S8

1427.27

Amount Incurred This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This PeriodPayment This Period

1427.270.00 0.00

11093.231) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional). ►

2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only) ►

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ►

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry toiward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ►

FEC Schedule D (Form 3X) Rev 05/2016

Stale
UT

City
Ogden

Slate
UT

Stale
UT

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Committee for American Sovereignty

(Use separate
schedule(s) 

for each 
numbered line)

Nature of Debt (Purpose);
Payroll Withholdings and Employer Payroll 
Taxes Nov 2016

Nature of Debt (Purpose);
Payroll Withholdings and Employer Payroll 
taxes Dec 2016

7

Nature of Debt (Purpose);
Payroll Withholding and Employer Payroll 
Taxes October 2016

9
10

Zip Code
84201

City
Ogden

Zip Code
84201

Zip Code
84201

C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Internal Revenue Service

B. Full Name (Last. First. Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Internal Revenue Service

A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o.' Creditor

Internal Revenue Service

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS 
Excluding Loans

City
Ogden

I

I PAGE It OF ly

FOR LINE NUMBER: 
(check only one)

8

i



Mailing Address Service Center

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction IO ; SD10.8086

75.78

Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close o! This Period

0.00 75.780.00

Mailing Address Service Center

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Peiiod Transaction IO : SOI 0.8120

75.78

Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance al Close of This Period

75.780.00 0.00

Mailing Address service Center

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction IO : SD10.8216 1

2864.00

Outstanding Balance at Close of This PeriodAmount Incurred This Period Payment This Period

2864.000.00 0.00

3015.561) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional). ►

2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only) ►

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ►

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ►

FEC Schedule D (Form 3X) Rev. 0512016

J.9

__ 9
X to

State
UT

Stale
UT

City 
Ogden

Nature of Debt (Purpose): 
Interest on balance due

I

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Committee for American Sovereignty

Nature of Debt (Purpose):
interest

Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Interest and Penalties on payroll taxes

City
Ogden

Zip Code
84201

I Zip Code
84201

Zip Code

84201

B. Full Name (Last. First. Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Internal Revenue Service

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS 
Excluding Loans

A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Internal Revenue Service

C. Full Name (Last. First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Internal Revenue Service

I page ix of ty
FOR LINE NUMBER: 
(check only one)

City
Ogden

(Use separate 
schedule(s) 

for each 
numbered line)

i 
I

I state

j 41



(x 10

Mailing Address Service Center

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID : SD10.8220

75.78

Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close ot This Period

0.00 75.780.00

Mailing Address service Center

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: S010.8225

105.35

Amount Incurred This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This PeriodPayment This Period

105.350.00 0.00

Mailing Address service Center

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID : SD10.8229

50.25

Outstanding Balance al Close of This PeriodAmount Incurred This Period Payment This Period

50.250.00 0.00

231.381) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional). ►

2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only) ►

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ►

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ►

FEC Schedule D (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

City
Ogden

I
State

UT

Slate
UT

State
UT

9

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Committee for American Sovereignty

Nature of Debt (Purpose): 
Interest on taxes due

Nature of Debt (Purpose): 
Interest on balance due

Nature of Debt (Purpose): 
Interest on payroll taxes due

Zip Code
84201

Zip Code
84201

(Use separate 
schedule(s) 

for each 
numbered line)

Zip Code
84201

0
7

B. Full Name (Last, First. Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Internal Revenue Service

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) 
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS 
Excluding Loans

A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Internal Revenue Service

C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Internal Revenue Service

City
Ogden

City
Ogden

I PAGE 13 OF ta

FOR LINE NUMBER: 
(check only one)

i
i



Mailing Address Service Center

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID : SD10.8231

50.23

Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance ar Close of This Period

0.00 50.230.00

Mailing Address Service Center

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID : SD10.8235

50.25

Amount Incurred This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This PeriodPayment This Period

50.250.00 0.00

Mailing Address service Center

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID : SD10.8238

50 25

Outstanding Balance at Close of This PeriodAmount Incurred This Period Payment This Period

50.250.000.00

150.731) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional). ►

2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only) ►

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ►

FEC actiodule D (Form 3X) Rev. O5.'2O16

1
9 state

UT

State
UT

City
Ogden

City
Ogden

Nature of Debt (Purpose): 
interest on past due payroll

Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Interest on past due payroll taxes

(Use separate 
schedule(s) 

for each 
numbered line)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Committee for American Sovereignty

i

Nature of Debt (Purpose): 
Interest on Payroll taxes Due

Zip Code
84201

“(9

7^ 10

B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Internal Revenue Service

A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Internal Revenue Service

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) 
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS 
Excluding Loans

C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor 

Internal Revenue Service

City
Ogden

Q
7

Zip Code
84201

I Slate
! UT

I PAGE w OF 1S"

FOR LINE NUMBER: 
(check only one)

I

i Zip Code
( 84201



—1Mailing Address Service Center

ii

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID . SD10.8242

102.00

Amount Incuiied This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close ot This Period

102.000.00 o.co

0
7

Mailing Address service Center

Transaction ID ■. 8010.4107

Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

103.250.007

C. Full Name (Last. First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor j Nature of Debt (Purpose):

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

Outstanding Balance at Close of This PeriodAmount Incurred This Period Payment This Period

1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional). ►

2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only) ►

0.003) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ►

4) ADD 2) and 3) and car.'y lorv/ard to appropriate line ot Summary Page (last page only) ►

FEC Schedule D (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

1

j Stale
I UT

State
UT

City
Ogden

■ Nature of Debt (Purpose): 
; Interest on past due taxes

Nature of Debt (Purpose): 
Interest on past due taxes

Zip Code
84201

(Use separate 
schedule(s) 

for each 
numbered line) X i 10

Zip Code
84201

B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) ot Debtor or Creditor 

Internal Revenue Service

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS
Excluding Loans

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Committee for American Sovereignty

i 
•I
I
I

A. ri'li N^iTir* (1 asi FffSi. Mic'dlfi Initial) ot DeDior or 

IntiSrna! Revenue Sen.'lce

1
i

I PAGE OF /jr

FOR LINE NUMBER; 
(check only one)

Amount Incurred This Period
<

City
Ogden

T
1

2

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period
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